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Girls’ Soccer

Eddie Ballas
Head Coach

Email: ballae @d-e.org

Jonathan Monterosso
Email: montej@d-e.org

Santiago Montufar
Email: TBA

Boys’ Soccer

Paul Duffy
Head Coach
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Email:  duffyp@d-e.org

Mike McCarthy
Email:  mccarm@d-e.org

Dan Silvestro
Email:  silved@d-e.org

Glenn Stott
Email:  stottg@d-e.org

Ryan Vettoso
Email:  vettor@d-e.org

Volleyball

Tyler Singh
Head Coach

Email: singht@d-e.org

Dana Kim
Email:  kimd@d-e.org

Jessica Roth
Email:  rothj@d-e.org
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Field Hockey

Michelle Carstens
Head Coach

Email: carstm@d-e.org

Kiersten Mulvey
Email:  mulvek@d-e.org

Catherine Augustine
Email:  augusc@d-e.org

Cross Country  

Alexandra Champ
Head Coach

Email: champa@d-e.org

John Cahill
Email: cahilj@d-e.org 

Girls’ Tennis

Chris Chan
Head Coach
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Email: chanc@d-e.org

Steven Park
Email: parks@d-e.org

Jessie Chou
Email: chouj@d-e.org

Athletics

Chris Schmid
Director of Athletics

Email: schmic@d-e.org
Office: (201) 227-3151

Greibin Agramonte
Associate Director of Athletics

Email: agramg@d-e.org
Office: (201) 227-3152

Nicole Bellmay
Administrative Assistant

Email: athletic_office@d-e.org
Office: (201) 227-3150
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Kim Conover
Athletic Trainer

Email: conovk@d-e.org
Office: (201)  227-3153
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